
 
 

ALTERNATE SCHOOL BUS STOPS AND TIMES 
ELEMENTARY ROUTES 

2022-2023 
 

BUS STOP TIMES WHEN ALTERNATE STOPS ARE ANNOUNCED YOUR 
STUDENT NEEDS TO FOLLOW THE SCHEDULE LISTED BELOW, THESE STOPS 
APPLY TO MORNING AND AFTERNOON ROUTES: 
 
74TH & SADDLEBROOK DRIVE   8:21AM / 3:52PM 
74TH & RICHEY     8:22AM / 3:53PM 
74TH & W  VIEWCREST WAY  8:23AM / 3:54PM 
74TH & ENGLEWOOD   8:24AM / 3:55PM 
SCENIC & RAVENS GATE  8:27AM / 3:58PM 
7020 SCENIC    8:28AM / 3:59PM 
SCENIC & VERTNER   8:29AM / 4:00PM 
7612 SCENIC    8:30AM / 4:01PM 
7617 SCENIC    8:31AM / 4:02PM 
80TH & SCENIC    8:32AM / 4:03PM 
7905 ENGLEWOOD   8:33AM / 4:04PM 
78TH & ENGLEWOOD CREST   8:34AM / 4:05PM 
77TH & ENGLEWOOD   8:35AM / 4:06PM 
74TH & SADDLEBROOK LP – (WS) 8:36AM / 4:08PM 

 
WHEN ALTERNATE STOPS OR SNOW ROUTES ARE ANNOUNCED YOUR 
STUDENT NEEDS TO FOLLOW THE SCHEDULE LISTED BELOW, THESE STOPS 
APPLY TO MORNING AND AFTERNOON ROUTES. 
 
THE FOLLOWING STOPS WILL GO TO 74TH & ENGLEWOOD 
BY 8:24AM / 2:55PM 
72ND & ENGLEWOOD 

 
THE FOLLOWING STOPS WILL GO TO 78TH & ENGLEWOOD 
BY 8:34AM / 3:05PM 
ENGLEWOOD CREST & ENGLEWOOD PLACE  
ENGLEWOOD CREST & VIEWCREST  
ENGLEWOOD CREST & SUNSET 
ENGLEWOOD CREST & BLUE HILLS PLACE 

 
 

*ALL STUDENTS THAT ARE AT 72ND & ENGLEWOOD – WHENEVER THERE IS 
SNOW OR ICE ON THE ROADWAY (MORNING & AFTERNOON) EVEN IF THE 
DISTRICT DOES NOT CALL FOR “ALTERNATE SNOW STOP” YOUR CHILD WILL 
NEED TO BE AT THE 74TH & ENGLEWOOD BUS STOP* Please note that our bus 
will not be stopping on the hill on these days.  Due to the incline and grade of the 
hill we are unable to make this stop safely. 


